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  Date 27/01/2026:
234030102 Nguyen Tie  Who :

 FAX NO Ord dt : 26/01/2026 Route : nhp trc

Sply dt Ord slip no Ord fg Batch Sply tm

Mst No.

Comp nm

Ven cd

Nm

S
P
L
Y

R
E
C
E

Mst No.

Comp nm

Seq Sale cd BarCode Prod nm Uom Ord unit Ord qty Sply prc Sply amtProd cd

4201938996 009580

CONG TY CO PHAN DAI
THUAN PHAN PHOI PHAM XUAN NAM

0304741634-015

CONG TY CP TRUNG TAM
THUONG MAI LOTTE VIET West Lake

260126-01017-00730 Khẩn cấp31/01/2026 00:00

Tax rtSpec

Nm

Str

1 batch

Sply qty

01017

1-000382-000 8801104190718 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM BANH CA DAU DO 150ML 24 BOX 2 2 20,919 1,004,1121 8150ML

1-028999-000 0769828221591 10-DAIRY
KR-STTT BINGGRAE CHUOI 200ML 24 BOX 20 20 12,363 5,934,2402 8200ML

1-037086-000 0769828111311 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM PONGTA CHUOI 130ML 24 BOX 1 1 16,521 396,5043 8130ML

1-075899-000 8801104940023 10-DAIRY
KR-STT BINGGRAE DAU 200ML 24 BOX 10 10 12,363 2,967,1204 8200ML

1-202869-000 0769828940294 10-DAIRY
KR-STT BINGGRAE VI KHOAI MON 200ML*6 4 BOX 5 5 74,182 1,483,6405 8200ML*

6
1-215158-000 8801104940450 10-DAIRY

KR-STTT BINGGRAE CHUOI IT DUONG 200ML*6 4 BOX 5 5 77,891 1,557,8206 8200ML*
6

1-215159-000 8801104940474 10-DAIRY
KR-STTT BINGGRAE DAU IT DUONG 200ML*6 4 BOX 5 5 77,891 1,557,8207 8200ML*

6
1-215160-000 8801104945998 10-DAIRY

KR-STTT BINGGRAE VI HAT DE 200ML*6 4 BOX 5 5 74,182 1,483,6408 8200ML*
6

Tot Tot add tax
Sply amt

Tot

16,384,896
1,310,792

17,695,688

53 53

Date 27/01/2026 08:19:21
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